FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal,
when making your order. Thank you.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to tables of 7 or more
(all of which goes to the staff)



SET MENU

Starter Course

2 TO 3 PERSONS: Sesame Prawn Toast, Smoked Chicken, Vegetarian
Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers

4 TO 5 PERSONS: Sesame Prawn Toast, Smoked Chicken, Vegetarian
Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers, Crispy Seaweed, King Prawn
Tempura

6 PERSONS OR MORE: Sesame Prawn Toast, Barbecued Spare Ribs,
Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers, Crispy Seaweed,
King Prawn Tempura, Smoked Chicken, Crispy Chicken Wings

Second Course (Optional Extra)

1/4 Crispy Duck £12.50 1/2 Crispy Duck  £22.50

Main Course (Served with Rice & Chow Mein)
2 TO 3 PERSONS: Choice of 3 Main dishes

4 PERSONS: Choice of 4 Main dishes

5 PERSONS: Choice of 5 Main dishes

6 PERSONS: Choice of 6 Main dishes

7 PERSONS: Choice of 7 Main dishes

8 PERSONS: Choice of 8 Main dishes

* Choice of Main Dishes excludes Appetisers & Soup

Desserts & Beverages

Coffee or Tea

6 PERSONS OR MORE: Apple & Banana Fritters with Syrup

£23.90 per person

* All portions will be adjusted according to the number of persons ordered for.

* Any additional dishes supplementary to the selective set menu are extra.



APPETISERS

Mixed Hors D'Oeurves (Minimum for 2)
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter)

Barbecued Spare Ribs (Dry or in Sauce)

Spare Ribs Peking Style

Spicy Spare Ribs with Salt, Pepper & Chilli
Spicy Squid with Salt, Pepper & Chilli

Spicy King Prawn with Salt, Pepper & Chilli
Spicy Chicken with Salt, Pepper & Chilli
Spring Rolls (2)

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (8)

Satay Chicken on Skewers (4)

Sesame Prawn Toast

Crispy Seaweed

Crispy Chicken Wings

Spicy Chicken Wings with Salt, Pepper & Chilli
Dumplings Peking Style (6)

Fried Crab Claws (6)

Smoked Chicken

Spicy Smoked Chicken with Salt, Pepper & Chilli

King Prawn Tempura (4)

SOUP

Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken and Mushroom Soup
Chicken and Noodle Soup

Wun Tun Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

£10.00

£13.00

£8.80

£9.10

£9.10

£9.70

£10.50

£7.90

£5.40

£5.40

£7.70

£7.70

£5.60

£7.60

£7.80

£8.00

£7.60

£8.00

£8.00

£7.80

£5.40

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.40

£5.40



DUCK DISHES

Roast Duck Cantonese Style
Roast Duck with Beansprouts
Roast Duck with Cashew Nuts
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

SWEET AND SOUR DISHES

Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables
Sweet and Sour Pork Cantonese Style
Sweet and Sour Chicken Balls

Sweet and Sour Chicken Cantonese Style
Sweet and Sour King Prawn Balls

Sweet and Sour King Prawn Cantonese style

PRAWN DISHES

Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)
Butter Garlic Prawns

Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Prawns Szechuan Style

Prawns in Satay Sauce

Prawns with Mixed Vegetables

Prawns with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Prawns with English Mushrooms

Prawns with Pineapple

Prawns with Celery & Water Chestnuts

Kung Po Chilli Prawns

Prawns in Oyster Sauce

Prawns in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)

£9.60

£9.60

£10.00

£9.60

£9.60

£7.80

£8.20

£8.30

£8.30

£9.50

£9.50

£12.10

£10.50

£11.00

£10.50

£10.50

£10.70

£10.70

£10.70

£10.50

£10.50

£10.70

£10.70

£12.10



SEAFOOD DISHES

Stir Fried Mixed Seafood
Quick Fried Scallops with Cashew Nuts

Quick Fried Scallops in Oyster Sauce

Quick Fried Scallops with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Quick Fried Squid with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

CHICKEN DISHES

Kung Po Chilli Chicken

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)
Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken Peking Style

Chicken Szechuan Style

Chicken in Satay Sauce

Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with English Mushrooms

Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken with Celery & Water Chestnuts
Chicken with Beansprouts

Chicken in Lemon Sauce

Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)

£12.50

£14.10

£14.10

£14.10

£12.10

£8.70

£10.60

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£9.50

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£8.70

£10.60



BEEF & PORK DISHES

Beef Chinese Style

Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)
Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef Szechuan Style

Beef in Satay Sauce

Beef in Black Pepper Sauce

Beef with English Mushrooms

Beef in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)

Crispy Hot Shredded Beef

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Braised Beef Brisket in Chu Hou Sauce (Sizzling)
Spicy Double Cooked Pork

Roast Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Crispy Belly Pork

Honey Roasted Pork

CURRY DISHES

Special Curry and Boiled Rice
Chicken Curry and Boiled Rice
King Prawn Curry and Boiled Rice
Shrimp Curry and Boiled Rice
Beef Curry and Boiled Rice

Roast Duck Curry and Boiled Rice
Roast Pork Curry and Boiled Rice
Mushroom Curry and Boiled Rice

Vegetable Curry and Boiled Rice

£9.30

£9.30

£11.10

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£11.10

£10.50

£9.30

£12.40

£9.40

£9.40

£10.30

£10.10

£10.50

£9.90

£10.70

£10.30

£9.90

£10.50

£9.90

£9.30

£9.30



CHOW MEIN DISHES

East Ocean Special Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein

Roast Duck Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Roast Pork Chow Mein

Plain Chow Mein

Vegetable Chow Mein

Singapore Rice Noodles

RICE DISHES

King Prawn Fried Rice
Roast Duck Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Roast Pork Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
Satay Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Pineapple & Cashew Nuts Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

£9.80

£10.50

£9.90

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£6.60

£8.60

£9.70

£9.10

£8.90

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.40

£7.60

£7.60

£6.50

£6.50

£6.70

£4.70

£4.00



EGG FOO YUNG DISHES

Special Egg Foo Yung
Chicken Egg Foo Yung
King Prawn Egg Foo Yung
Crab Meat Egg Foo Yung

Mushroom Egg Foo Yung

SIDE DISHES

Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce

Stir Fried Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce

Stir Fried Beansprouts

Stir Fried Mushrooms

Sauce (Curry, Sweet and Sour, Barbecue or Satay)
Chips

Prawn Crackers

DESSERTS

Banana Fritter with Syrup
Pineapple Fritter with Syrup
Toffee Banana with Sesame Seeds
Toffee Apple with Sesame Seeds
Lychee

Ice Cream

Peaches with Ice Cream

BEVERAGES

Chinese Green Tea (per pot)
Cup of Tea
Cup of Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

£8.70

£8.20

£9.90

£9.40

£7.90

£5.80

£6.10

£8.70

£5.80

£6.10

£2.90

£3.60

£2.90

£5.00

£5.00

£5.60

£5.60

£5.00

£4.10

£5.10

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£6.40



WINE

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, Italy

175ml Glass £6.80

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, San Sisto, Italy

175ml Glass £7.20

Piesporter Michelsberg, Liebfraumilch, Germany

175ml Glass £7.00

Chardonnay, Tooma River, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, De Martino, Chile

Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France

Rose

Pinot Grigio Blush, Via Nova, Italy

175ml Glass £6.80

White Zinfandel Rosé, West Coast Swing, USA

175ml Glass £6.80

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90

£29.50

250ml Glass £10.20

£24.50

250ml Glass £10.00

£23.90

£28.90

£48.90

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90



RED

Merlot, Longue Roche, France

175ml Glass £6.80

Shiraz, Tooma River, Australia

175ml Glass £6.80

Pinotage, MAN Family Wines, South Africa

175ml Glass £6.80

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90

£23.50

250ml Glass £9.90

Pinot Noir, Les Mougeottes, France £28.90
Rioja Crianza, Heredad de Tejada, Spain £31.90
Chianti, Cantine Leonardo Da Vinci, Italy £31.90
SPARKLING

Prosecco, Stelle d'ltalia, Italy £29.90
Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Minis (200ml), Costaross, Italy £10.90
Jacques Chaput Brut £59.90



Spirit (25ml)

Whisky

Single Malt Whisky

Rum (Dark/ White/ Spiced Gold)
Gin / Vodka / Bacardi

Cognac: Courvoisier / J. Daniels
Remy Martin VSOP

Archers

Malibu

Liqueurs (25ml)

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Baileys

Southern Comfort
Sambuca
Disaronno

Beers

Stella Artois

Carlsberg

Tsing Tao (330ml bottle)
Singapore Tiger (330ml bottle)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml bottle)

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Strongbow Apple

Beck’s Blue Alcohol-Free (275ml bottle)

Soft Drinks

40%
40-43%
35-40%
37.5%
40%
40%
18%
21%

40%
20%
17%
35%
38%
28%

4.8%
3.8%
4.7%
4.8%
5.1%
4.0%
4.0%
5.0%
0.0%

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero (330ml Glass Bottle)

Fanta Orange (330ml Glass Bottle)

Rose Lemonade (275ml)
Appletiser (275ml)
J20 Apple & Mango (275ml)

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)

J20 Apple & Raspberry (275ml)
Soda Water (200ml)
Soda Water with Lime

Mixers (150ml) (Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade/Tonic/Slimline Tonic)

Lemonade

Fruit Juices (Orange / Apple / Pineapple)

Fruit Juices and Lemonade
Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling)

Pint

£5.80
£5.80

Large

£5.40
£5.20
£5.40
£5.50

£4.30

From £6.50

£4.30
£4.30
£4.80
£4.80
£4.30
£4.30

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

1/2 Pint

£3.10
£3.10
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£3.20
£3.80
£2.50

Small

£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£2.80



