

# **MENU**

#### **FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES**

Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order. Thank you.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to tables of 7 or more (all of which goes to the staff)



#### **Starter Course**

2 TO 3 PERSONS: Sesame Prawn Toast, Smoked Chicken, Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers

4 TO 5 PERSONS: Sesame Prawn Toast, Smoked Chicken, Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers, Crispy Seaweed, King Prawn Tempura

6 PERSONS OR MORE: Sesame Prawn Toast, Barbecued Spare Ribs, Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken on Skewers, Crispy Seaweed, King Prawn Tempura, Smoked Chicken, Crispy Chicken Wings

### **Second Course (Optional Extra)**

1/4 Crispy Duck £12.50 1/2 Crispy Duck £22.50

#### Main Course (Served with Rice & Chow Mein)

2 TO 3 PERSONS: Choice of 3 Main dishes

4 PERSONS: Choice of 4 Main dishes

5 PERSONS: Choice of 5 Main dishes

6 PERSONS: Choice of 6 Main dishes

7 PERSONS: Choice of 7 Main dishes

8 PERSONS: Choice of 8 Main dishes

\* Choice of Main Dishes excludes Appetisers & Soup

#### **Desserts & Beverages**

Coffee or Tea

6 PERSONS OR MORE: Apple & Banana Fritters with Syrup

## £23.90 per person

<sup>\*</sup> All portions will be adjusted according to the number of persons ordered for.

<sup>\*</sup> Any additional dishes supplementary to the selective set menu are extra.

# APPETISERS 前菜

ATTEMSENS HUX	
Mixed Hors D'Oeurves (Minimum for 2)	£10.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter)	£13.00
Barbecued Spare Ribs (Dry or in Sauce)	£8.80
Spare Ribs Peking Style	£9.10
Spicy Spare Ribs with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£9.10
Spicy Squid with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£9.70
Spicy King Prawn with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£10.50
Spicy Chicken with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£7.90
Spring Rolls (2)	£5.40
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (8)	£5.40
Satay Chicken on Skewers (4)	£7.70
Sesame Prawn Toast	£7.70
Crispy Seaweed	£5.60
Crispy Chicken Wings	£7.60
Spicy Chicken Wings with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£7.80
Dumplings Peking Style (6)	£8.00
Fried Crab Claws (6)	£7.60
Smoked Chicken	£8.00
Spicy Smoked Chicken with Salt, Pepper & Chilli	£8.00
King Prawn Tempura (4)	£7.80
SOUP <i>湯類</i>	
Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup	£5.40
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	£5.20
Chicken and Mushroom Soup	£5.20
Chicken and Noodle Soup	£5.20
Wun Tun Soup	£5.40
Hot and Sour Soup	£5.40

## DUCK DISHES *鴨類*

Roast Duck Cantonese Style	£9.60
Roast Duck with Beansprouts	£9.60
Roast Duck with Cashew Nuts	£10.00
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	£9.60
Roast Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£9.60
SWEET AND SOUR DISHES 糖醋類	
Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables	£7.80
Sweet and Sour Pork Cantonese Style	£8.20
Sweet and Sour Chicken Balls	£8.30
Sweet and Sour Chicken Cantonese Style	£8.30
Sweet and Sour King Prawn Balls	£9.50
Sweet and Sour King Prawn Cantonese style	£9.50
PRAWN DISHES 蝦類	
Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)	£12.10
Butter Garlic Prawns	£10.50
Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£11.00
Prawns Szechuan Style	£10.50
Prawns in Satay Sauce	£10.50
Prawns with Mixed Vegetables	£10.70
Prawns with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£10.70
Prawns with English Mushrooms	£10.70
Prawns with Pineapple	£10.50
Prawns with Celery & Water Chestnuts	£10.50
Kung Po Chilli Prawns	£10.70
Prawns in Oyster Sauce	£10.70
Prawns in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)	£12.10

## SEAFOOD DISHES 海鮮類

**Stir Fried Mixed Seafood** 

Quick Fried Scallops with Cashew Nuts	£14.10
Quick Fried Scallops in Oyster Sauce	£14.10
Quick Fried Scallops with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£14.10
Quick Fried Squid with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£12.10
CHICKEN DISHES 雞類	
Kung Po Chilli Chicken	£8.70
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)	£10.60
Chicken in Oyster Sauce	£8.70
Chicken Peking Style	£8.70
Chicken Szechuan Style	£8.70
Chicken in Satay Sauce	£8.70
Crispy Sweet Chilli Chicken	£8.70
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£8.70
Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£8.70
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£9.50
Chicken with English Mushrooms	£8.70
Chicken with Pineapple	£8.70
Chicken with Celery & Water Chestnuts	£8.70
Chicken with Beansprouts	£8.70
Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£8.70
Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)	£10.60

£12.50

## BEEF & PORK DISHES 牛肉豬肉類

Beef Chinese Style	£9.30
Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£9.30
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions (Sizzling)	£11.10
Beef in Oyster Sauce	£9.30
Beef Szechuan Style	£9.30
Beef in Satay Sauce	£9.30
Beef in Black Pepper Sauce	£9.30
Beef with English Mushrooms	£9.30
Beef in Yellow Bean Sauce (Sizzling)	£11.10
Crispy Hot Shredded Beef	£10.50
Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£9.30
Braised Beef Brisket in Chu Hou Sauce (Sizzling)	£12.40
Spicy Double Cooked Pork	£9.40
Roast Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£9.40
Crispy Belly Pork	£10.30
Honey Roasted Pork	£10.10
CURRY DISHES 咖哩類	
Special Curry and Boiled Rice	£10.50
Chicken Curry and Boiled Rice	£9.90
King Prawn Curry and Boiled Rice	£10.70
Shrimp Curry and Boiled Rice	£10.30
Beef Curry and Boiled Rice	£9.90
Roast Duck Curry and Boiled Rice	£10.50
Roast Pork Curry and Boiled Rice	£9.90
Mushroom Curry and Boiled Rice	£9.30
Vegetable Curry and Boiled Rice	£9.30

## CHOW MEIN DISHES 炒麵類

East Ocean Special Chow Mein	£9.80
King Prawn Chow Mein	£10.50
Roast Duck Chow Mein	£9.90
Chicken Chow Mein	£9.20
Beef Chow Mein	£9.20
Roast Pork Chow Mein	£9.20
Plain Chow Mein	£6.60
Vegetable Chow Mein	£8.60
Singapore Rice Noodles	£9.70
RICE DISHES 飯類	
King Prawn Fried Rice	£9.10
Roast Duck Fried Rice	£8.90
Shrimp Fried Rice	£7.50
Chicken Fried Rice	£7.00
Roast Pork Fried Rice	£7.00
Special Fried Rice	£7.40
Satay Fried Rice	£7.60
Singapore Fried Rice	£7.60
Vegetable Fried Rice	£6.50
Mushroom Fried Rice	£6.50
Pineapple & Cashew Nuts Fried Rice	£6.70
Egg Fried Rice	£4.70
Boiled Rice	£4.00

# EGG FOO YUNG DISHES *芙蓉蛋類*

Special Egg Foo Yung	£8.70
Chicken Egg Foo Yung	£8.20
King Prawn Egg Foo Yung	£9.90
Crab Meat Egg Foo Yung	£9.40
Mushroom Egg Foo Yung	£7.90
CIDE DICUES 配	
SIDE DISHES 配菜	
Mixed Vegetables	£5.80
Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce	£6.10
Stir Fried Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce	£8.70
Stir Fried Beansprouts	£5.80
Stir Fried Mushrooms	£6.10
Sauce (Curry, Sweet and Sour, Barbecue or Satay)	£2.90
Chips	£3.60
Prawn Crackers	£2.90
DESSERTS 甜品	
Banana Fritter with Syrup	£5.00
Pineapple Fritter with Syrup	£5.00
Toffee Banana with Sesame Seeds	£5.60
Toffee Apple with Sesame Seeds	£5.60
Lychee	£5.00
Ice Cream	£4.10
Peaches with Ice Cream	£5.10
BEVERAGES 熱飲	
Chinese Green Tea (per pot)	£2.70
Cup of Tea	£2.70
Cup of Coffee	£2.70
Liqueur Coffee	£6.40

## **WINE**

#### **WHITE**

Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, Italy		£23.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jes	i, San Sisto, Italy	£29.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £7.20	<b>250ml Glass</b> £10.20
Piesporter Michelsberg, Lieb	ofraumilch, Germany	£24.50
	175ml Glass £7.00	<b>250ml Glass</b> £10.00
Chardonnay, Tooma River, A	Australia	£23.90
Sauvignon Blanc, De Martin	o, Chile	£28.90
Chablis, Domaine de Vaurou	ıx, France	£48.90
Rose		
Pinot Grigio Blush, Via Nova	, Italy	£23.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90
White Zinfandel Rosé, West	Coast Swing, USA	£23.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90

## **RED**

Merlot, Longue Roche, Fran	nce	£23.50
	175ml Glass £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90
Shiraz, Tooma River, Austra	alia	£23.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90
Pinotage, MAN Family Win	es, South Africa	£23.50
	<b>175ml Glass</b> £6.80	<b>250ml Glass</b> £9.90
Pinot Noir, Les Mougeottes	s, France	£28.90
Rioja Crianza, Heredad de 1	Геjada, Spain	£31.90
Chianti, Cantine Leonardo I	Da Vinci, Italy	£31.90
CDADIVING		
SPARKLING		
Prosecco, Stelle d'Italia, Ita	ıy	£29.90
Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Mi	nis (200ml) Costaross	taly £10.90
FIOSECCO DOC EXTIA DIY IVII	ins (200ini), Costaioss, I	E10.90
Jacques Chaput Brut		£59.90
and and analyse place		133.30

# Spirit (25ml)

<u> </u>			
Whisky	40%		£4.30
Single Malt Whisky	40-43%	F	rom £6.50
Rum (Dark/ White/ Spiced Gold)	35-40%		£4.30
Gin / Vodka / Bacardi	37.5%		£4.30
Cognac: Courvoisier / J. Daniels	40%		£4.80
Remy Martin VSOP	40%		£4.80
Archers	18%		£4.30
Malibu	21%		£4.30
Liqueurs (25ml)			
Cointreau	40%		£4.80
Tia Maria	20%		£4.80
Baileys	17%		£4.80
Southern Comfort	35%		£4.80
Sambuca	38%		£4.80
Disaronno	28%		£4.80
Beers		Pint	1/2 Pint
Stella Artois	4.8%	£5.80	£3.10
Carlsberg	3.8%	£5.80	£3.10
Tsing Tao (330ml bottle)	4.7%		£4.50
Singapore Tiger (330ml bottle)	4.8%		£4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml bottle)	5.1%		£4.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	4.0%		£4.20
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	4.0%		£4.20
Strongbow Apple	5.0%		£4.20
Beck's Blue Alcohol-Free (275ml bottle)	0.0%		£4.00
Soft Drinks			
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero (330ml Glass B	ottle)		£4.00
Fanta Orange (330ml Glass Bottle)			£4.00
Rose Lemonade (275ml)			£4.50
Appletiser (275ml)			£4.50
J2O Apple & Mango (275ml)			£4.30
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)			£4.30
J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml)			£4.30
Soda Water (200ml)			£3.20
Soda Water with Lime			£3.80
Mixers (150ml) (Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonad	le/Tonic/Slim	line Tonic)	£2.50
		Large	Small
Lemonade		£5.40	£3.20
Fruit Juices (Orange / Apple / Pineapple)		£5.20	£3.00
Fruit Juices and Lemonade		£5.40	£3.20
Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling)		£5.50	£2.80